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2474

2475

2476

2477

2478

2479

2480

2481

2482

Willing, Charles Edward
Gabriel

Bran ton, Robeit

Richardson, Eleanor ...

Pothecary, Henry
Herbert (trading as
P. Pothecary)

John, John Jenkin ...
and

John, William Owen ...
(lately carrying on
business under the
name or style of

John Brothers)

Staines, Charles

Meatyard, William
Harry

Smith, Septimus
Winkley

Hudson, James

82, Princess-street, Manchester, in the
county of Lancaster, and Ailsa Craig,
Garrard-road, Wallasey, in the county
of Chester

Residing at Tollesly House, Marton, near
Middlesbrough, in the county of York

41, Victoria-road, South Shields, county
of Durham

5, Stella-villas, Nottingham-road, Mans-
field, and lately trading at Walkden's-
buil'iings, StockwHl Gate, both in Mans-
field. Nottinghamshire

Compton House, High -street, Narberth, in
the county of Pembroke

Compton- House, High-street, Narberth
aforesaid

At Compton House, High-street, Narberth
aforesaid

St, George's, 51, Ashley-road, Upper Park-
stone, Poole, in the county of Dorset

27, Castle-street, Salisbury, in the county
of Wilts

Thompsett Bank, Forest Row, in the county
of Sussex

Westmoreland-street, Wakefield, in the
county of York

Director of a Public
Company

Butcher

Undertaker and Furni-
ture Dealer (Widow)

Printer and Paper Mer-
chant

Chemist

Grocer

Male Nurse

Butcher

Butcher .„

Manchester ...

Middlesbrough

Npwcastle-upon-
Tyne

Nottingham ...

Pembroke
Dock

Poole

Salisbury

Tunbridge
Wells

Wakefield ...

July 19,1911

Aug. 29, 1911

Aug. 29, 1911

Aug. 15, 1911

Aug. 30, 1911

Aug. 30, 1911

Aug. 28, 1911

Aug. 2, 1911

Aug. 30, 1911

58
of 1911

22
of 1911

36
of 1911

40
of 1911

8
of 1911

25
of 1911

9
of 1911

7
of 1911

17
of 1911

Aug. 30, 191 1

Aug. 29, 1911

Aug. 29,1911

Aug. 29, 1911

Aug. 30, 1911

Aug. 30, 1911

Aug. 28, 1911

Aug. 24, 1911

Aug. 30, 1911

53

15

31

37

7

23

9

7

16

Creditor's..

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's
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