## RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Ço ırt.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2474	Willing, Charles Edward Gabriel	82, Princess-street, Manchester, in the county of Lancaster, and Ailsa Craig, Garrard-road, Wallasey, in the county of Chester	Director of a Public Company	Manchester	July 19, 1911	58 of 1911	Aug. 30, 1911	53	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2475	Brunton, Robert	Residing at Tollesly House, Marton, near Middlesbrough, in the county of York	Butcher	Middlesbrough	Aug. 29, 1911	22 of 1911	Aug. 29, 1911	15	Debtor's	
2476	Richardson, Eleanor	41, Victoria-road, South Shields, county of Durham	Undertaker and Furni- ture Dealer (Widow)	Newcastle-upon- Tyne	Aug. 29, 1911	36 of 1911	Aug. 29, 1911	31	Debtor's	
2477	Pothecary, Henry Herbert (trading as P. Pothecary)	5, Stella-villas, Nottingham-road, Mans- field, and lately trading at Walkden's- buildings, Stockwell Gate, both in Mans- field, Nottinghamshire	Printer and Paper Mer- chant	Nottingham	Aug. 15, 1911	40 of 1911	Aug. 29, 1911	37	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptey Act, 1883
2478	John, John Jenkin and John, William Owen (lately carrying on business under the	Compton House, High-street, Narberth, in the county of Pembroke Compton House, High-street, Narberth aforesaid	Chemist Grocer							
	name or style of John Brothers)	At Compton House, High-street, Narberth aforesaid		Pembroke Dock	Aug. 30, 1911	8 of 1911	Ang. 30, 1911	7	Debtor's	
2479	Staines, Charles	St. George's, 51, Ashley-road, Upper Parkstone, Poole, in the county of Dorset	Male Nurse	Poole	Aug. 30, 1911	25 of 1911	Aug. 30, 1911	23	Debtor's	
2480	Meatyard, William Harry	27, Castle-street, Salisbury, in the county of Wilts	Butcher	Salisbury	Aug. 28, 1911	9 of 1911	Aug. 28, 1911	9	Debtor's	
2481	Smith, Septimus Winkley	Thompsett Bank, Forest Row, in the county of Sussex		Tunbridge Wells	Aug. 2, 1911	7 of 1911	Aug. 24, 1911	7	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2482	Hudzon, James	Westmoreland-street, Wakefield, in the county of York	Butcher	Wakefield	Aug. 30, 1911	17 of 1911	Aug. 30, 1911	16	Debtor's	· · •